Polo Cover for Samsung Galaxy S10+
SKU: TEPOLOSAS10PR
A red case made from flexible TPU for Samsung Galaxy S10+, silk effect
This Polo cover for the Samsung Galaxy S10+ is perfect for enhancing the sleek and stylish design of your smartphone. It
protects it from minor bumps and scratches without sacrificing its style and colour.
Get the SBS Polo cover: with a silky feel to the touch, it adheres perfectly to your Samsung Galaxy S10+ while leaving free
access to all of its buttons, connectors and camera.
Features:
Silk effect
Free access to buttons and connectors
Hole for camera
Material: Flexible TPU
Polo Cover for Samsung Galaxy S10+
SKU: TEPOLOSAS10PR
Technical data
Color: red
EAN: 8018417265341
SKU: TEPOLOSAS10PR
Weight: 17 g
Material: Flexible TPU
Finishing/Feature: Hole for digital camera, Silk touch effect
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 10 mm
Width Pack: 97 mm
Depth Inner: 140 mm
Height Pack: 210 mm
Weight Pack: 30 g
Width Inner: 120 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 530 mm
Height Inner: 280 mm
Weight Inner: 310 g
Width Master: 460 mm
Amount Master: 72
Height Master: 310 mm
Weight Master: 4185 g
Number of products included Pack: 1
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it